
Years Prep to 3 Fees First Child
Second 
Child

Third 
Child

Fourth 
Child

Fifth Child

School Fees $1,361 $817 $544 $272 $0 
Student Levy $995 $995 $995 $995 $995 
Capital Levy $895 
P&F Levy $100 

$3,351 $1,812 $1,539 $1,267 $995 

Years 4 to 6 Fees First Child
Second 
Child

Third 
Child

Fourth 
Child

Fifth Child

School Fees $1,361 $817 $544 $272 $0 
Student Levy $1,369 $1,369 $1,369 $1,369 $1,369 
Capital Levy $895 
P&F Levy $100 

$3,725 $2,186 $1,913 $1,641 $1,369 

Years 7 to 9 Fees First Child
Second 
Child

Third 
Child

Fourth 
Child

Fifth Child

School Fees $2,713 $1,628 $1,085 $543 $0 
Student Levy $2,621 $2,621 $2,621 $2,621 $2,621 
Capital Levy $895 
P&F Levy $100 

$6,329 $4,249 $3,706 $3,164 $2,621 

Years 10 to 12 Fees First Child
Second 
Child

Third 
Child

Fourth 
Child

Fifth Child

School Fees $3,263 $1,958 $1,305 $653 $0 
Student Levy $2,621 $2,621 $2,621 $2,621 $2,621 
Capital Levy $895 
P&F Levy $100 

$6,879 $4,579 $3,926 $3,274 $2,621 Total Annual Fee – Senior School

Total Annual Fee –Middle School

Senior School Years 10 to 12

Total Annual Fee –Junior School

Middle School Years 7 to 9

Total Annual Fee – Early Years

Junior  School Years 4 to  6

                                                            Schedule of Fees 2026

Early Years Prep to Year 3
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